
03/06/2017 CHALLENGE SEAC

 d'Auto-Cross et Sprint-Car

Epreuve de St IGNY de VERS

SUPER BUGGY

15:42

1 82 8

2 91 27

3 11 77

4 35 95

5 38 25

6 71 78

7 39 80

8 55

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SBX GSXR

BOUVERAT Léo MOBILETTA 2 GSXR

JULLIARD Florent GEMBO 2 GSXR

FOUQUET RENAULT TURB

PROPULSION HONDA

LAMBERT Mathieu FAST & SPEED PEUGEOT

BESSON Ludovic LB RACING BMW

GEMBO NISSAN

VAN HASSELAAR Henry

MORO Anthony

CHAPEL Aurélien ARTISANAL TURBO

BOURACHOT Romain ARTISANAL NISSAN

PAYET Lionel ARTISANAL TROPHY TUR

POMEON Cédric FAST & SPEED V8 SUZU

BISOTTO William FAST & SPEED 2 YAMAH

MARION Alexandre

2B BMW

MOLLARET Pascal

Ordre de départ manche A série 2

VULLIOUD Franck MAC MERCEDES

LACOMBE Patrick

Ordre de départ manche A série 1

Chronométreur
AFFICHAGE

15:52:17


